
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Core Competencies: 
Temperature Control Transportation 

Food Service Transport 

Small To Full Size Construction Equipment 

Building & Construction Supplies 

• Intermodal logistics 

Over dimensional specialized transport 

Expedited Team Freight 

Control Movement Freight 

FTZ Supply Chain Storage/ Warehouse 

Transloading 

Past Performance: 
ShoreSide logistics(SALTCHUK) 
$ 4 Million 

(Start July 2010- end date 2020) 

Rogers trucking (UPS contract) 

$1.7 Million 
(Start date June2020-end date Dec 2022) 

Crowley Logistics (Maritime) 

$1.3 Million 

(Start Date 2010 to Ongoing) 

 

Why Choose Us? 
US Port access 

TWIC & TSA Credentials with 

responsible and experienced 

team drivers. 

Our fleet Includes new, well- 

maintained tractors and trailers. 

We perform expedited services 

On – Time Deliveries 

Flexibility on local and long 

distance 

Transport within the united 

states. 

NAICS Code 
484121 - General Freight Trucking, 

Long-Distance, Truckload 

484122 - General Freight Trucking, 

Long-Distance, Less Than Truckload 

484110 - General Freight Trucking, 

Local 

484230 - Specialized Freight (except 

Used Goods) Trucking, Long- 

Distance 

484220 - Specialized Freight (except 

Used Goods) Trucking, Local 

493100 - Warehousing and Storage 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Company Snapshot 
Business Name: GET-IT-N-GO TRUCKING CO. LLC 

Business Address: 2370 CLUB LAKE DR, ORANGE 

PARK, FL, 32065 

Cage Code: 8J0C7 

Point of Contact: Cynthia Hammond & Richard 

Bryan 

Phone: 904-763-6988 

Alt Phone: 561-752-6275 

Fax: 904.212.2670 

Email: getitngotrucking@yahoo.com 

Web: www.getitngotrucking.com 

Capability Statement               Cage Code-8J0C7  

Get-It-N-Go Trucking Co., LLC is a Woman and Minority owned Small Business, 8A 

Certified and specializing in pharmaceutical team runs, general freight, temperature 
controlled freight with expedited services, local and long-distance trucking, less than 

truckload, bulk and liquids transport, as well as rail and port transport. 

https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=484122&v=2022
https://www.naics.com/naics-code-description/?code=484122&v=2022
mailto:getitngotrucking@yahoo.com
http://www.getitngotrucking.comm/
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